
Time Name (First) Name (Last) Email
6/9/2021 8:57 Gary Shironaka garyshironaka1@growlingbear.com
6/9/2021 9:00 Rachel Rouiller rrouiller@rdgusa.com
6/9/2021 9:03 Matthew Wiedenman mwiedenman@rdgusa.com
6/9/2021 9:09 Justin Daniel justin@spartancolorado.com
6/9/2021 9:09 Paul Heguy paulh@spartancolorado.com
6/9/2021 9:10 John Hawkinson john@aberdeenconstruction.com
6/9/2021 9:14 Mag Guzman mguzm@superstarservicesllc.com
6/9/2021 9:14 Allen Sauer asauer@prowestelectric.com
6/9/2021 9:22 David Scott slipsafety.co@outlook.com

21-130787 / V07 House 2nd Floor Ren
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting



Phone Company Name
(720) 353-6964 Growling Bear
(303) 548-8753 RDG Planning & Design
(402) 679-3983 RDG
(719) 425-6824 Spartan Construction Services Inc
(303) 907-8316 Spartan Construction Services
(719) 649-0141 Aberdeen construction
(303) 562-5628 Super Star Services LLC
(303) 450-7805 ProWest Electric, Inc.
(720) 207-7419 Slip Safety Colorado 
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